
Saturday, February 3 Sonoma County Farm Bureau’s 34th 
Greater Sonoma Annual Crab and 
Wine Fest

Wednesday, February 21 County-Wide Pruning Contest at 
Ferrari-Carrano

March 1 & 2 World of Pinot Noir in Santa Barbara 
featuring Women of Russian River 
Valley Lunch in the Rotunda on 
Friday, March 1

April 10-16 Russian River Valley Feature Week at 
Region. with industry trivia night for 
RRVW members

April/May RRVW Members: Russian River 
Valley Tech Symposium at Martin 
Ray Vineyards 

Spring 2024 RRVW Members: Agriculture 
Workshop with Sonoma County 
Farm Bureau

Saturday, June 22 Taste of Sonoma | Sonoma County 
Vintners

July 11 Love of the Land | Sonoma County 
Farm Bureau

July 14-16 Pinot Forum Presented by Russian 
River Valley Winegrowers with 
Exclusive Media Partner, The Somm 
Journal

July 19-21 Gay Wine Weekend hosted by Out 
in the Vineyard with Opening Night 
Reception Sponsored by Russian 
River Valley Winegrowers

August 2-4 Russian River Valley Wine Weekend

Thursday, October 24 Russian River Valley Winegrowers 
Annual BBQ at Balletto Vineyards

Wednesday, December 
11

RRVW Members: Annual Meeting + 
Holiday Party

Partner Events in Blue

All above dates are subject to change depending on availability of venue 
hosts or conflicts with other meetings and events in our area. More 
member networking opportunities and events will be added throughout 
the year once confirmed.
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https://sonomafb.org/crab-feed/
https://sonomafb.org/crab-feed/
https://sonomafb.org/crab-feed/
https://worldofpinotnoir.com/events/women-of-russian-river-valley-luncheon/
https://worldofpinotnoir.com/events/women-of-russian-river-valley-luncheon/
https://drinkregion.com/
https://tasteofsonoma.com/
https://sonomafb.org/love-of-the-land/
https://www.pinotforum.com/
https://www.outinthevineyard.com/gay-wine-weekend-2023-demo


2024 Calendar of  
Committee Meetings

Grants Committee Schedule 
Chair: Mari Jones, Emeritus Vineyards

•	 Will meet every month for 2024

Direct to Consumer (DTC) Networking Group Schedule 
Chair: Cristina Torres, Marimar Estate

•	 February: Week of February 12th

•	 March: Week of March 25th

•	 April (in-person): Week of April 1st

•	 June (in-person): Week of June 3rd

•	 August (in-person): Week of August 5th

•	 November (in-person): TBD

Marketing + PR Committee Meeting

•	 Tuesday, February 27

•	 Tuesday, April 9

•	 Thursday, June 20

•	 Wednesday, August 14

•	 Wednesday, October 9

•	 Thursday, December 12

All meetings below have a 10:00am proposed start time and will 
last 1 to 1.5 hours

Events Committee Meeting Schedule 
Chair: Erica Odden, Rodney Strong Vineyards

•	 Thursday, January 11

•	 Thursday, March 14

•	 Thursday, May 9

•	 Thursday, July 18

•	 Thursday, September 26

•	 November: TBD

All meetings below have a 10:00am proposed start time and will 
last 1.5 hours

Interested in joining a committee? Please email info@rrvw.org
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P.O. Box 16 
Fulton, CA 

95439-0016

707-360-2907

info@rrvw.org


